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AGENDA

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 — 7:00 PM
Via Video Conference

1. Welcome, introductions
2. Approval of April minutes
3. Public Comments — 3 minutes each

COUNCIL BUSINESS:

1.

2.

New Haven / Branch line ridership levels

New Haven / Branch line future service plans

SLE / Hartford line ridership levels

SLE / Hartford line future service plans

Covid costs, budget issues and impact to capital projects
Shoreline East Upgrade Proposal from Commuter

Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: June 17, 2020
Site: TBD

Link to meeting:

Meeting ID:

meet.google.com/wjh-gyzo-zqy

Phone Numbers:

(US)+1 234-714-0300

PIN: 899 692 704#

Chair
Council
Public

MNR

MNR

CDOT

CDOT

CDOT

Council

Council

7:00 p.m.
7:02 p.m.
7:04 p.m.

7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
8:10 p.m.

8:20 p.m.


https://meet.google.com/wjh-gyzo-zqy?hs=122&authuser=0
tel:%E2%80%AA+1%20234-714-0300%E2%80%AC

