

## **AGENDA**

## Wednesday, May 20, 2020 - 7:00 PM Via Video Conference

1. 2. 3.	Welcome, introductions Approval of April minutes Public Comments – 3 minutes each	Chair Council Public	7:00 p.m. 7:02 p.m. 7:04 p.m.
COUNCIL BUSINESS:			
1.	New Haven / Branch line ridership levels	MNR	7:10 p.m.
2.	New Haven / Branch line future service plans	MNR	7:20 p.m.
3.	SLE / Hartford line ridership levels	CDOT	7:30 p.m.
4.	SLE / Hartford line future service plans	CDOT	7:40 p.m.
5.	Covid costs, budget issues and impact to capital projects	CDOT	7:50 p.m.
6.	Shoreline East Upgrade Proposal from Commuter	Council	8:10 p.m.
7.	Adjourn	Council	8:20 p.m.

NEXT MEETING: June 17, 2020

Site: TBD

## Link to meeting:

Meeting ID:

meet.google.com/wjh-gyzo-zqy

**Phone Numbers:** 

(US)+1 234-714-0300

PIN: 899 692 704#

?